29. Deutsche Kindermeisterschaften im Finswimming

Wettkampf 1 - 400m FS weiblich

Lauf 1/3

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 2/3

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 3/3

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Chemnitz, 03.04.2019

Schwimmerin

Celina Naupold
Elisa Holzer
Jenny Franke
Sina Rettig
Sophia Posner

Schwimmerin

Martha Blumenstein
Lotta Liebhold

Rike Prager

Fiona Mdller
Isabelle Altenstein
Alana Dentel

Schwimmerin
Matilda Herzog
Marnie Weilkenborn
Lilith Unger

Hannah Troppschuh
Edda Schwarz

Clara Weddige
Laura Metzdorf
Esther-Sophie Seidel

Jg.

2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

Jg.

2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

Jg.
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tauchclub Heilbronn

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Tauchclub Heilbronn
TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TSG TU llmenau 56 e.V.

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Tauchclub Heilbronn
SG Finswimming Jena

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Verein

Berliner TSC e.V.

TC Harz

Berliner TSC e.V.

Tc submarin P6Rneck
Berliner TSC e.V.

DJK VIR Milheim Saarn
TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub Heilbronn

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

06:19,51
05:56,89
05:53,15
05:55,56
06:07,99

05:37,81
05:34,19
05:21,49
05:33,96
05:34,22
05:47,59

05:20,00
05:09,60
04:58,00
04:35,90
04:52,00
05:06,40
05:12,72
05:20,74

Seite 1



	Wettkampf 1 - 400m FS weiblich
	Lauf 1/3
	Lauf 2/3
	Lauf 3/3


