

Wettkampf 1 - 400m FS weiblich**Lauf 1/3**

Bahn	Schwimmerin	Jg.	Verein	Meldezeit
Bahn 1				
Bahn 2	Celina Naupold	2009	TC Chemie Greiz e.V.	06:19,51
Bahn 3	Elisa Hölzer	2009	Tauchclub Heilbronn	05:56,89
Bahn 4	Jenny Franke	2008	1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.	05:53,15
Bahn 5	Sina Rettig	2009	Tauchclub Heilbronn	05:55,56
Bahn 6	Sophia Posner	2009	TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V.	06:07,99
Bahn 7				
Bahn 8				

Lauf 2/3

Bahn	Schwimmerin	Jg.	Verein	Meldezeit
Bahn 1				
Bahn 2	Martha Blumenstein	2009	Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.	05:37,81
Bahn 3	Lotta Liebhold	2008	TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V.	05:34,19
Bahn 4	Rike Präger	2009	Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.	05:21,49
Bahn 5	Fiona Müller	2008	Tauchclub Heilbronn	05:33,96
Bahn 6	Isabelle Altenstein	2008	SG Finswimming Jena	05:34,22
Bahn 7	Alana Dentel	2008	Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.	05:47,59
Bahn 8				

Lauf 3/3

Bahn	Schwimmerin	Jg.	Verein	Meldezeit
Bahn 1	Matilda Herzog	2009	Berliner TSC e.V.	05:20,00
Bahn 2	Marnie Weißenborn	2008	TC Harz	05:09,60
Bahn 3	Lilith Unger	2008	Berliner TSC e.V.	04:58,00
Bahn 4	Hannah Tropfenschuh	2009	Tc submarin Pößneck	04:35,90
Bahn 5	Edda Schwarz	2009	Berliner TSC e.V.	04:52,00
Bahn 6	Clara Weddige	2008	DJK VfR Mülheim Saarn	05:06,40
Bahn 7	Laura Metzdorf	2009	TC fez Berlin	05:12,72
Bahn 8	Esther-Sophie Seidel	2008	Tauchclub Heilbronn	05:20,74